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WOLVERINE
BOING
GLADIADOR
ROOTS
MEU GAROTO
TWISTER
MALUCO BELEZA
SEM LIMITE
SELVAGEM
BUTECO
GENERAL
PSICOPATA
REALITY SHOW
CICLONE
FANTASMA
CRUEL
FRENETICO
PANCADA
FBI
SLACH
MANIACO
TROVAO
ARES
SHELBY
DISTAK 2
SAFADAO
BICO DOCE
CRUEL
LAS VEGA
BIPOLAR

Anilha

018247

018847
043901
458260
001135
022508
072100
017604
009066
547018
326412
020376
014646
475227
007334
219747
011462
022584
475341
001886
015573
115446
016496
014235
018726
259824
038807
009607
015843
016730

CLEITO
DJANES
EDSON P.
ALISSON
ELSON
ORIONES
VANDO
ALDENIR
ADEMILTON
ELIAS
GEVERSON
MARLON
SEBASTIAO
CESAR J.
IVANIR
DAVID
OSVALDO
VALMIR FINK
DANIEL
ELIDIONE
CARLOS E.G.
MARCELO
ANGELOT.
DIOGO M.
PAULO ROBERTO
ALDEMIR
MARCELO
JURANDI
JOAO FERNANDO
DIEYSON

Cidade

FAZENDA

CTBA

FAZENDA
CTBA

FAZENDA RIO GRANDE

FAZENDA RIO GRANDE

FAZENDA

FAZENDA RIO GRANDE

CTBA

CTBA

TRES CORACOES - MG

FAZENDA

TRINCA FERRO 25/08/2019

CPCC - Liga
10/15 min Pontos

112/176 0
67/137 0
91/132 20
90/127 18
85/127 16
101/125 15
80/125 14
80/124 13
86/120 12
95/119 11
80/117 10
76/115 0
81/113 8
77/110 7
68/110 6
66/108 0
61/107 4
771106 3
68/104 2
75/102 1
73/102 0
61/102 0
61/102 0
85/100 0
82/94 0
83/91 0
77187 0
91/84 0
68/79 0
69/72 0
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